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COME SEE FOR YOURSELF!

To get a true understanding of the small ship cruising advantage with Azamara, you need to experience it first-hand. With late nights and over-
nights in both marquee and smaller, hidden gem destinations, you'll discover what it means to explore the Azamara way. Come join us at fantastic
rates for you, our valued travel advisor partners, so you can gain the insights to help you sell Azamara to your clients.

HOW TO BOOK YOUR VOYAGE:

To request a reservation, please fill out the form HERE. Requests will be responded to within 72 business hours.
Travel Advisors must graduate from Azamara World Academy and be an Azamara Cruises Expert in order to participate in the Travel Advisor Rates.
To take the course, visit Connect.Azamara.com. Travel Advisor rates are in USD.

Once qualified, you will need to provide the « Your Guest Date of Birth
following to your Azamara Sales Representative: - Your Guest Gender

+ Your Email « Your Guest Nationality

« Your Full Legal Name - Sail Date

« Your Date of Birth - Ship

« Your Gender

« Preferred Stateroom Category

« Your Nationality + Second Preferred Stateroom Category

+ Your Guest Email « Azamara will get back to you with a confirmation.

+ Your Guest Full Legal Name - See Page 2 Below For All Available Sailings.

ALWAYS + A ZAMARA

Variety of Dining Venues & 24-hour Room Service Overnights & Extended Destination Days

ALWAYS Beer, Wine, and Spirits All Day & Night ALWAYS Unique & Iconic Destinations

Signature AzAmazing Evenings No Hassle, Mo Crowds
INCLUDED Unlimited Self-Service Laundry EXPECTED Warm & Attentive Service

Tips & Gratuities

3Mms2s


https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=y5PaBgqKIkOac42HXsutjNts0pSNLXNKnCLGsWjvSkFUNDI0MzgzMlBNT1VYOEVUNE5VTDM2VjhVVC4u&origin=lprLink&route=shorturl
https://connect.azamara.com/home
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SAIL DATE

22-MAR-25

22-MAR-25

23-MAR-25

31-MAR-25

02-APR-25

06-APR-25

1-APR-25

12-APR-25

20-APR-25

21-APR-25

01-MAY-25

03-MAY-25

08-MAY-25

10-MAY-25

10-MAY-25

18-MAY-25

20-MAY-25

22-MAY-25

27-MAY-25

01-JUN-25

01-JUN-25

10-JUN-25

13-JUN-25

19-JUN-25

27-JUN-25

07-JUL-25

12-JUL-25

15-JUL-25

21-JUL-25

28-JUL-25

02-AUG-25

05-AUG-25

06-AUG-25

13-AUG-25

25-AUG-25

26-AUG-25

30-AUG-25

06-SEP-25

16-SEP-25

17-OCT-25

25-0OCT-25

31-OCT-25

NIGHTS

10

15

10

21

ITINERARY

CARIBBEAN JOURNEY

SPAIN INTENSIVE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

ATLANTIC JOURNEY

FRANCE INTENSIVE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

ITALY INTENSIVE

SPAIN INTENSIVE

JAPAN INTENSIVE

BEST OF THE MEDITERRANEAN

ADRIATIC WONDERS

JAPAN INTENSIVE

AEGEAN & ADRIATIC GEMS

ADRIATIC, IONIAN & AMALFI WONDERS

ISLANDS OF THE MED

ASIA CRUISE: HONG KONG, HO CHI MINH
& SINGAPORE

SPRING MED & GRAND PRIX

GRAND PRIX

SPAIN INTENSIVE

NORTHERN CITIES

BORDEAUX & NORMANDY

FRANCE INTENSIVE

NORWAY INTENSIVE

SCOTLAND INTENSIVE

SPAIN INTENSIVE

ITALY INTENSIVE

ICELAND INTENSIVE

BRITISH ISLES CRUISE: ENGLAND, IRELAND
&SCOTLAND

GREENLAND, NEWFOUNDLAND & QUEBEC

NORWAY INTENSIVE

GREECE INTENSIVE

QUEBEC, GREENLAND & ICELAND

CROATIA INTENSIVE

SCOTLAND INTENSIVE

IRELAND INTENSIVE

RIVIERAS & YACHT HAVENS

ICELAND, GREENLAND & EASTERN CANADA

FRANCE INTENSIVE

SPAIN INTENSIVE

CANADA/COLONIAL AMERICA INTENSIVE

WESTERN AFRICA CRUISE: SENEGAL, GAM-
BIA & NAMIBIA

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EMBARK PORT

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

LISBON, PORTUGAL

KOBE, JAPAN

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

BARCELONA, SPAIN

YOKOHAMA, JAPAN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

LISBON, PORTUGAL

KOBE, JAPAN

BARCELONA, SPAIN

VENICE (CHIOGGIA), ITALY

TOKYO, JAPAN

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

KOBE, JAPAN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

BARCELONA, SPAIN

BARCELONA, SPAIN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

LISBON, PORTUGAL

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND,
UNITED KINGDOM

BARCELONA, SPAIN

NICE, FRANCE

DUBLIN, IRELAND

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND,
UNITED KINGDOM

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

LEITH (EDINBURGH), SCOT-
LAND, UNITED KINGDOM

ISTANBUL, TURKEY

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

DUBLIN, IRELAND

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

PORTSMOUTH, UNITED
KINGDOM

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

LISBON, PORTUGAL

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

DEBARK PORT

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BARCELONA, SPAIN

YOKOHAMA, JAPAN

LISBON, PORTUGAL

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

KOBE, JAPAN

VENICE (CHIOGGIA), ITALY

BARCELONA, SPAIN

TOKYO, JAPAN

VENICE (CHIOGGIA), ITALY

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

KOBE, JAPAN

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

BARCELONA, SPAIN

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

LISBON, PORTUGAL

BARCELONA, SPAIN

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND,
UNITED KINGDOM

SOUTHAMPTON, ENGLAND,
UNITED KINGDOM

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

DUBLIN, IRELAND

NICE, FRANCE

ROME (CIVITAVECCHIA), ITALY

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

LEITH (EDINBURGH), SCOTLAND,
UNITED KINGDOM

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

ATHENS (PIRAEUS), GREECE

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND

VENICE (FUSINA), ITALY

DUBLIN, IRELAND

PORTSMOUTH, UNITED KING-
DOM

BARCELONA, SPAIN

MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

BARCELONA, SPAIN

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

VERANDA OCEANVIEW

(INCL TAXES)

$3,550

$1,800

$1,450

$2,980

$1,460

$3,295

$3,795

$2,480

$2,170

$3,040

$1,400

$3,910

$2,390

$2,550

$1,810

$4,075

$3,370

$2,810

$2,180

$2,490

$3,915

$3,815

$4,640

$2,540

$3,765

$2,570

$3,670

$3,670

$2,775

$3,480

$2,560

$3,955

$4,630

$4,965

$2,000

(INCL TAXES)

$1,775

$2,850

$1,500

$1,225

$2,380

$1,235

$2,160

$2,050

$3,045

$3,460

$1,980

$2,720

$1,820

$2,440

$1,150

$3,210

$2,030

$2,050

$1,540

$3,225

$2,770

$2,310

$1,780

$2,040

$3,265

$3,065

$3,840

$2,040

$3,015

$2,070

$3,070

$3,070

$2,225

$2,780

$2,060

$3,305

$3,930

$3,915

$1,600

INTERIOR
(INCL TAXES)

$1,090

$2,080

$1,100

$1,920

$1,825

$2,670

$3,110

$1,730

$2,420

$2,140

$1,025

$2,860

$1,790

$1,800

$1,360

$2,800

$2,470

$2,060

$1,580

$1,815

$2,940

$2,690

$3,440

$1,790

$2,640

$1,820

$2,770

$2,770

$1,950

$2,430

$1,810

$2,980

$3,580

$3,390

$1,400



SHIP SAIL DATE
QUEST 31-OCT-25
QUEST 08-NOV-25
QUEST 08-NOV-25
QUEST 15-NOV-25
QUEST 15-NOV-25
ONWARD 17-NOV-25
QUEST 22-NOV-25
QUEST 22-NOV-25
PURSUIT 28-NOV-25
QUEST 29-NOV-25
QUEST 29-NOV-25
ONWARD 30-NOV-25
JOURNEY 02-DEC-25
QUEST 06-DEC-25
QUEST 06-DEC-25
ONWARD 12-DEC-25
QUEST 13-DEC-25
QUEST 13-DEC-25
PURSUIT 14-DEC-25
QUEST 19-DEC-25
QUEST 19-DEC-25
JOURNEY 20-DEC-25
ONWARD 23-DEC-25
QUEST 27-DEC-25
QUEST 06-JAN-26
QUEST 17-JAN-26
JOURNEY 03-FEB-26
PURSUIT 05-FEB-26
ONWARD 06-FEB-26
ONWARD 16-FEB-26
PURSUIT 27-FEB-26
QUEST 02-MAR-26
ONWARD 03-MAR-26
QUEST 15-MAR-26
ONWARD 24-MAR-26
QUEST 26-MAR-26
ONWARD 11-MAY-26
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EASTERN CARIBBEAN

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

ONWARD TO FLORIDA

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

SOUTH ASIA CRUISE: MALDIVES, INDIA &
SRI LANKA

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

AFRICA CRUISE: CANARY ISLANDS, SENE-
GAL & NAMIBIA

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

AFRICA CRUISE: CAPE TOWN, DURBAN &
PORT LOUIS

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

EASTERN CARIBBEAN

BARBADOS TO BRAZIL & BUENOS AIRES

AFRICA CRUISE: CANARY ISLANDS &
NAMIBIA

AUSTRALIA INTENSIVE

SOUTH PACIFIC EXPLORER

KIWIS AND KOALAS

VIETNAM HONG KONG & JAPAN

CHILE, PERU & PANAMA

ASTOUNDING AUSTRALIA/ASIA

CARIBBEAN QUEST

VIETNAM & THAILAND PATHWAYS

TRANSATLANTIC CRUISE: FLORIDA, BERMU-
DA & PORTUGAL

ATLANTIC PATHWAYS
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EMBARK PORT

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

LISBON, PORTUGAL

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY
ISLANDS, SPAIN

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

PAPEETE, TAHITI, FRENCH
POLYNESIA

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SAN ANTONIO, CHILE

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMA-
DOR), PANAMA

HONG KONG, HONG KONG

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED
STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

change without notice. Savings offers may be withdrawn at any tim

yment must be paidin full 7 days before departure.

DEBARK PORT

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

PORT LOUIS, MAURITIUS

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

BRIDGETOWN, BARBADOS

BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY
ISLANDS, SPAIN

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

KOBE, JAPAN

PANAMA CITY (FUERTE AMA-
DOR), PANAMA

HONG KONG, HONG KONG

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE

LISBON, PORTUGAL

GRAN CANARIA, CANARY
ISLANDS, SPAIN

The rats are applicable travel sgents and one g
el as any costs incurred to obtaining them. Travel Agent Rates are

zamara reserves the right to correct any erfors,inaccuracies or omissions and to change or update fares

(INCL TAXES)

$2,930

$1,755

$2,470

$2,280

$2,740

$5,200

$1,755

$3,510

$2,960

$3,380

$1,755

$3,255

$2,110

$1,510

$3,510

$5,185

$2,000

$4,470

$4,425

$3,450

$2,470

$2,990

$5,620

$5,270

$7,090

$2,370

$4,005

$3,380

$3,395

$5,185

$2,805

$4,750

$3,000

$3,080

combinable with Azemara Circle benefits. All rat

$2,480

$1,405

$2,810

$1,930

$3,510

$2,080

$1,930

$2,320

$4,400

$1,405

$2,810

$2,360

$2,840

$1,405

$2,605

$1,780

$1,210

$2,810

$4,135

$1,600

$3,570

$3,675

$2,750

$1,970

$2,440

$4,520

$4,370

$5,990

$1,870

$3,255

$2,680

$2,745

$4,135

$2,255

$4,000

$2,400

$2,570

VERANDA OCEANVIEW
(INCL TAXES)

INTERIOR
(INCL TAXES)

$2,180

$1,230

$2,460

$1,755

$3,160

$1,820

$1,755

$2,040

$4,000

$1,230

$2,460

$2,060

$2,480

$1,230

$2,280

$1,560

$1,060

$2,460

$3,610

$1,400

$3,120

$3,300

$2,400

$1,720

$2,165

$3,970

$3,920

$5,440

$1,620

$2,880

$2,330

$2,420

$3,610

$1,980

$3,625

$2,100

$2,230

ime of boarding and match the name
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atus. On sail dates where the Travel Agent
thdrawn at any time. Rates exclude tares,

based on double

urcharges at any time without prior notice.



